
FCHS Golf 2024    

 

Fayette County Golf 

Date   Time   Opponent          Golf Course    

Feb 13 Tues  2:00  ACA/Jasper HS   North River YC 

Feb 29 Thur  2:00  Lamar Co/Bibb Co.  FCC 

Mar 5 Tues  2:30  Winfield/Hamilton   Pikeville 

Mar 13 Wed 8:00  Coosa River Golf Inv.  RTJ Silver Lakes 

March 27Wed 9:00  WAC     FCC 

Mar 28 Thur 3:00  Phil Campbell   Twin Pines CC 

April 1 Mon  3:00  Lamar Co.    Oak Hill CC 

April 2 Tues  8:00  Viking Classic   Musgrove CC 

April 8 Mon  3:00  Bibb Co    Cahaba Falls 

April 16 Tues 3:00  Winfield    FCC 

April 18 Thur 3:00  Northside    Ol’ Colony 

April 23 Tues 9:00  Fayette Invitational   FCC 

April 29 Mon TBD  3A Sectionals   Joe Wheeler  

May ??  TBD  Sub State    RTJ—Silver Lakes 

May 13,14  TBD  State Championship  RTJ at the Shoals  

Head Coach Ray Trull 

Asst. Coach Korlan Trull 


